
  
 

LEADERSHIP PARK CITY SCHEDULE 
2016 – 2017 

CLASS XXIII 
All sessions are from 3:00-9:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted 

 
          DATES IN RED: ATTENDANCE IS NOT REQUIRED BUT SUGGESTED 

 

 
2016 
 
August 19 (Friday)   Applications Due for Class 23  

 
October 6 (Thursday)  Welcoming Reception: Grub Steak Restaurant                                      
      (6:00 – 7:30 p.m.) 
 
October 9 (Sunday)   Orientation: Grand Summit Lodge (4:00–9:30 p.m.) 
  
October 11 (Tuesday)  Ropes Course: NAC (all day session:    
      9:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m.) 
 
 
November 14 (Monday) How Local Government Works: County Orientation 

Session & What’s Next Park City 
 

December 5 (Monday)  Holiday Potluck (6:00–9:00 p.m. Myles’ House) 
 
December 12 (Monday)  Alumni Holiday Party (6:00-9:00 pm) 
 
 
 

2017 
 
January 9  (Monday) Class Project Discussion (4:00-6:00 pm, Council 

Chambers) 
 
January 23 (Monday)  Day at State Capitol (all day session) 
  
February 1 (Wednesday) Leadership 101 Program  (public session)       

(Doubletree Hotel) 
 
February 13 (Monday) Local Business Panel: Park City’s Economic Realities 

& Non-Profit Sector Panel (UOP)  
 
March 20 (Monday)   Class Project Selection & Community Leadership  
      Lecture (Santy Auditorium) 
 
April 10  (Monday) The Many Faces of Leadership & Wise Leader 

(Council Chambers) 
 



 
 
May 22   (Monday)   Inclusive Leadership (Trailside Rec Building) 
 
June 19  (Monday)   Team Building & Ethical Leadership (NAC) 
 
July 10   (Monday)   All Leadership Class Picnic (Rotary Park) 

 
September 6 -10 (Wed - Sun)  CityTour 2017 

 

 
October 2  (Monday) Final Session Class 23 - Debrief & ‘Don’t Step on  

the Rope’ (Council Chambbers) 
 
October 5  (Thursday)          Welcoming Reception Class 24 &  

Closing Banquet Class 23 
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